FZHE0E ZE14/A HEES=—FINTEFE REHR

BETILREE -+ T7—X

FE30E11/12H(H) (6558y P72)
y T4 £ B TOTAL oUT N | Bl £ % TOTAL oUT N | JBfF £E £ TOTAL oUur N | JBfZ g £ TOTAL our IV
] EEE— 72 37 35 & XE% 82 41 41 B % 85 41 44 B F 91 42 49
2 FfEZ 72 35 37 L F— 82 40 42 HE F— 85 41 44 |104 FX % 92 46 46
3 AF0O #EH 73 36 37 FHE IEC 82 40 42 AE & 85 41 44 FE IF# 92 45 47
4 EH K 74 38 36 HEEE 82 39 43 a8 85 41 44 V-7:: 0V 92 43 49
ELX =2 74 37 37| 39 EH EEWH 83 44 39 Ui FEIE 85 40 45 107 FEE & 93 48 45
6 ILEE 75 39 36 VCN-Z S 83 42 471 B8 &F 85 40 45 A FhE 93 45 48
Vi X3 75 38 37 Py -7 3 83 41 42| 75 £ Lk 86 43 43 EfA —& 93 44 49
EEE —F 75 37 38 BE EE 83 40 43 R BE 86 43 43110 AH #= 94 47 47
9 g % 76 40 36 BE Ak 83 40 43 AFH B 86 42 44 Bk = 94 46 48
L F— 76 37 39 B 7t 83 40 43 BA AE 86 42 44 |112 FH E5F 95 48 47
Fohg IEE 76 37 39 1At 7T 83 40 43 mx E— 86 41 45113 L #— 96 46 50
#xk Fit 76 36 40 It 15— 83 39 44| 80 =wik #H— 87 47 40114 FJl| EEE 98 52 46
13 Fft % 77 4] 36 HE EE 83 39 44 BH Ea 87 45 42115 ZEH 99 50 49
A e 77 40 37 I EL 83 37 46 B5L £ 87 45 42116 BT EE 103 44 59
11T ) E 77 40 37 A EE 83 37 46 B EA 87 43 44 =E [ Vd i
VB GERE 77 37 40| 50 BJ) B 84 45 39 HH B 87 42 45 WE i Vd:i
17 INEF 287 78 39 39 Bog XEE 84 42 42 HF S 87 40 47 BH #— VY4
L EH 78 38 40 g B 84 42 42 BA A 87 40 47 Bx B K
19 EH #* 79 40 39 FH B 84 41 43| 87 St E— 88 46 42 ,
FH A 79 40 39 L FE 84 40 44 Bl #E 88 44 44
BT ER] 79 39 40 U EE 84 40 44 e 8 88 44 44
A EE 79 38 41 it BAE 84 40 44 K #% 88 43 45
23 & F 80 40 40 KLl 84 39 45 EE H= 88 43 45
FH E 80 40 40| 58 #E i 85 44 41| 92 #EE 2— 89 45 44 g
rH EE 80 38 42 117 #ith 85 44 41 JEIg 122 89 44 45 />C L~ /[«p
26 [E ikt 81 42 39| FEE 85 44 41 I B 89 42 47 / : pr. v
B #— 81 42 39 -8 85 43 42| 95 HH # 90 45 45
AY-I- /4 81 42 39 JIFE 2t 865 43 42 FE 90 43 47
A B2 81 41 40 *& E&] 85 43 42 A EI# 90 42 48
HH EZ 81 40 41 H#1,T BE 85 42 43 I — 90 40 50
EH Eh 81 39 42 re ok &S 85 42 43 99 #HEH 97 46 45
32 = #= 82 42 40 A0 E+ 85 42 43 ¥ & 91 45 46
&= & 82 42 40 EA = 85 42 43 gl EE 91 44 47
FoH (£ 82 42 40 ZH B 85 41 44 FE 1R 91 42 49




